



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2023

Prepared By : Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00533-LE

Job # : 20-6001/21-2501

Contract No : CO-00533-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Marbach Pump Station & Mission Road Service Center Drainage Improvements Projects

Time And Date : October 6, 2026 @ 2:00 PM (CDT)

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00533 - 1_ARCHER WESTERN CONT LTD.			CO-00533 - 2_MGC CONTRACTORS INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	High Service Pumps & Motors, and Aboveground Piping Improvements	LS	\$4,844,900.00	1	\$4,844,900.00	\$4,500,000.00	1	\$4,500,000.00
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Well Pumps & Motors, and Aboveground Piping Improvements	LS	\$4,706,500.00	1	\$4,706,500.00	\$4,700,000.00	1	\$4,700,000.00
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Yard Piping	LF	\$1,273.00	2,800	\$3,564,400.00	\$1,385.00	2,800	\$3,878,000.00
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety	LF	\$5.50	2,800	\$15,400.00	\$5.00	2,800	\$14,000.00
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Demolition	LS	\$841,300.00	1	\$841,300.00	\$850,000.00	1	\$850,000.00
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Site Civil Improvements, Access Roads, and Drainage	LS	\$1,054,700.00	1	\$1,054,700.00	\$1,600,000.00	1	\$1,600,000.00
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Site Electrical Improvements, including Duct Banks	LS	\$8,580,300.00	1	\$8,580,300.00	\$8,070,000.00	1	\$8,070,000.00
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Site Security	LS	\$153,900.00	1	\$153,900.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Site Cathodic Protection	LS	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Electrical Building (Architectural, Structural, and HVAC)	LS	\$3,847,900.00	1	\$3,847,900.00	\$4,800,000.00	1	\$4,800,000.00
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SCADA and Instrumentation	LS	\$1,173,900.00	1	\$1,173,900.00	\$1,150,000.00	1	\$1,150,000.00
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrofluosilicic Acid (Fluoride Feed System)	LS	\$638,700.00	1	\$638,700.00	\$800,000.00	1	\$800,000.00
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Power Improvements	LS	\$970,200.00	1	\$970,200.00	\$125,500.00	1	\$125,500.00
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Permitting Allowance	ALW	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Special Inspections Allowance	ALW	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
16	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization and Demobilization, Max 7% of Line Items 1 - 13	LS	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	1	\$2,000,000.00
17	102	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Demobilization and Re-mobilization	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
18	105.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Channel Excavation	CY	\$47.00	1,467	\$68,949.00	\$85.00	1,467	\$124,695.00
19	205	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type D (2" Compacted)	SY	\$365.50	80	\$29,240.00	\$160.00	80	\$12,800.00
20	206	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$404.00	80	\$32,320.00	\$180.00	80	\$14,400.00
21	500.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curb (CoSA)	LF	\$107.00	825	\$88,275.00	\$30.00	825	\$24,750.00
22	505	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-Inch Rock Riprap	SY	\$204.00	322	\$65,688.00	\$150.00	322	\$48,300.00
23	516.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sodding	SY	\$24.00	1,332	\$31,968.00	\$9.00	1,332	\$11,988.00
24	540	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (CoSA)	LF	\$9.00	795	\$7,155.00	\$4.00	795	\$3,180.00
25	802	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Level IIA Tree Protection	LS	\$24,100.00	1	\$24,100.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
26	845	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Fencing (6-ft High Chain Link)	LF	\$141.00	450	\$63,450.00	\$50.00	450	\$22,500.00
27	02621	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Geotextile	SY	\$11.00	322	\$3,542.00	\$75.00	322	\$24,150.00
28	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization and Demobilization, Max 7% of Subtotal Line Items 16-25	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
29	101	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparing Right-of-Way, Max 5% of Subtotal Line Items 16-25	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
					Total			\$31,138,787.00			\$33,196,763.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 1280											